
The Salon Series – Ladies 

Hair Trim
Shampoo &  conditioning
Highlight per streak
Womens Kids hair cut 
Blow Dry 
Basic Hair cut & style
Hair wash & Blow dry
Hair Crimping
Creative Hair cut & style
Root touch up
Special Occasion Up Do
Bridal Hairstyle
Basic hair colour (Onwards)
Crown highlight (Onwards)
Balayage colour (Onwards)
Hair Tong Short
Hair Tong medium
Hair Tong long
Straight Finish (Ironing) Short
Straight Finish (Ironing) Medium
Straight Finish (Ironing) Long
Roller Set Short
Roller Set Medium

1600

600
600
600
700

1000
1200
1200
1200
1500
1750

2000
2500
3000
3900
4500
1200
1400
1600
1200
1400

1200
1400

Roller Set Long 1600

All prices are listed in INR, Excluding tax.

PRICE



Hair Spa Series

Hair Treatment

All prices are listed in INR, Excluding tax.

Dandruff Treatment 
Relaxation Treatment
Hair Fall Treatment

1700(onwards)
1700(onwards)
1700(onwards)

Waxing Series

Upper Lip, Chin Wax ( Each)
Under Arm Wax
Full Arm Wax
Back & Shoulder Wax
Half Leg Wax
Full Face Wax
Brazilian Wax
Bikini Wax
Full Body Wax 

400
400
700
700
700
900

1000
2000
3500

Keratin Treatment 
Smoothening Treatment
Hair Straightening Treatment

4000(onwards)
4000(onwards)
4000(onwards)

Botox Treatment 5000(onwards)

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



Eye Brow
Upper Lip
Chin
Upper Lip/ Chin
Sides Of Face
Full Face

90
90
90
90

100
400

Nail Polish Application
Cut And File
Express  Manicure
Express Spa Pedicure
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure

300
300
600
900
1500
1800

All prices are listed in INR, Excluding tax.

The Nail Series

The Threading Series

Special Events Mack Up
Bridal Make Up

8000
25000

Mack Up Series

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE



All prices are listed in INR, Excluding tax.

The Salon Series – Gents

Shave & Hot Towel
Shampoo & Conditioning
Beard Designing
Kids hair cut
Shampoo And Style
Beard Trim
Gentlemen Hair Cut And Style
Beard Colouring
Head Shave
Creative Hair Cut
Root Touch Up
Anti Dandruff Hair Spa
Relaxation Treatment

250
350
350
400
400
400
600
600
700
900
1500
1700
1750

PRICE


