

The Salon Series - Ladies

	PRICE
Hair Trim	600
Shampoo & conditioning	600
Highlight per streak	600
Womens Kids hair cut	700
Blow Dry	1000
Basic Hair cut & style	1200
Hair wash & Blow dry	1200
Hair Crimping	1200
Creative Hair cut & style	1500
Root touch up	1750
Special Occasion Up Do	2000
Bridal Hairstyle	2500
Basic hair colour (Onwards)	3000
Crown highlight (Onwards)	3900
Balayage colour (Onwards)	4500
Hair Tong Short	1200
Hair Tong medium	1400
Hair Tong long	1600
Straight Finish (Ironing) Short	1200
Straight Finish (Ironing) Medium	1400
Straight Finish (Ironing) Long	1600
Roller Set Short	1200
Roller Set Medium	1400
Roller Set Long	1600



Hair Spa Series

	INCL
Dandruff Treatment	1700(onwards)
Relaxation Treatment	1700(onwards)
Hair Fall Treatment	1700(onwards)

PRICE

PRICE

Hair Treatment

	
Keratin Treatment	4000(onwards)
Smoothening Treatment	4000(onwards)
Hair Straightening Treatment	4000(onwards)
Botox Treatment	5000(onwards)

Waxing Series

	<u>PRICE</u>
Upper Lip, Chin Wax (Each)	400
Under Arm Wax	400
Full Arm Wax	700
Back & Shoulder Wax	700
Half Leg Wax	700
Full Face Wax	900
Brazilian Wax	1000
Bikini Wax	2000
Full Body Wax	3500

All prices are listed in INR, Excluding tax.



The Threading Series

	PRICE
Eye Brow	90
Upper Lip	90
Chin	90
Upper Lip/ Chin	90
Sides Of Face	100
Full Face	400

Mack Up Series

	<u>PRICE</u>
Special Events Mack Up	8000
Bridal Make Up	25000

The Nail Series

<u> PRICE</u>
300
300
600
900
1500
1800



The Salon Series - Gents

	<u>PRICE</u>
Shave & Hot Towel	250
Shampoo & Conditioning	350
Beard Designing	350
Kids hair cut	400
Shampoo And Style	400
Beard Trim	400
Gentlemen Hair Cut And Style	600
Beard Colouring	600
Head Shave	700
Creative Hair Cut	900
Root Touch Up	1500
Anti Dandruff Hair Spa	1700
Relaxation Treatment	1750